Surface Mount RF Schottky
Detector Diodes in SOT-363
(SC-70, 6 Lead)
Technical Data
Features
• Surface Mount SOT-363
Package
• High Detection Sensitivity:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS (INCHES)
PACKAGE MARKING CODE
Part Number Ordering Information
No. of
Part Number Devices Container
HSMS-285A-TR1[1] 3000 7" Reel
HSMS-285A-BLK[1] 100 antistatic bag
HSMS-286A-TR1[2] 3000 7" Reel
HSMS-286A-BLK [2] 100 antistatic bag
Notes:
1. “A” = L or P only
2. “A” = L, P or R
G